
Crossville Communications
Silver Fiber
Fixed Broadband Consumer Disclosure

Crossville Communications
Gold Fiber
Fixed Broadband Consumer Disclosure

79.99 95.99

No
n/a
 n/a
n/a

No
n/a
n/a
n/a

Installation fee

Grant Installation fee waived

Silver Customer BB Only Line

Equipment Maint / CommandIQ®

Installation fee
Grant Installation fee waived

Gold Customer BB Only Line

Equipment Maint / CommandIQ®

79.99
7.00

95.99
7.00

35.00 35.00

http://www.crosstelco.com http://www.crosstelco.com

50
50
10

100
20
10

Unlimited Unlimited

http://www.crosstelco.com/Network Management Policy http://www.crosstelco.com/Network Management Policy

http://www.crosstelco.com/Privacy Notice http://www.crosstelco.com/Privacy Notice

(618)966-2196
http://www.crosstelco.com

(618)966-2196

F0004319117FIBRSLVR2025001 F0004319117FIBRGOLD2025001

http://www.crosstelco.com


