# **Broadband Facts**

### Crossville Communications

Fixed Broadband Consumer Disclosure

Monthly Price	\$79.99
This monthly price is an introductory rate	No
Time the introductory rate applies	n/a
Monthly price after the introductory rate	n/a
Length of contract	n/a
Link to Terms of Contract	
https://www.example.com/terms-of-contract	

### **Additional Charges & Terms**

Provider Monthly Fees Silver Customer BB Only Line	\$ 79.99
Equipment Maint / CommandIQ®	\$ 7.00 \$
One-Time Purchase Fees	
Installation fee	\$35.00
Grant Installation fee waived	\$00.00
Early Termination Fee	\$00.00
Government Taxes Included/Varies by Loc	cation/\$00.00

#### **Discounts & Bundles**

Visit the link below for available billing discounts and pricing options for broadband service bundled with other services like video, phone, and wireless service, and use of your own equipment.

http://www.crosstelco.com

### Speeds Provided with Plan

Typical Download Speed	50	Mbps
Typical Upload Speed	50	Mbps
Typical Latency	10	ms

### **Data Included with Monthly Price**

Unlimited GB

Charges for Additional Data Usage

\$/GB

https://www.example.com/data-usage

### **Network Management Policy**

http://www.crosstelco.com/Network Management Policy

### **Privacy Policy**

http://www.crosstelco.com/Privacy Notice

### Customer Support

Phone: (618)966-2196

Website: http://www.crosstelco.com

Learn about the terms used on this label. Visit the Federal Communications Commission's Consumer Resource Center.

fcc.gov/consumer

Unique Plan Identifier: F0004319117FIBRSLVR2025001

# **Broadband Facts**

### Crossville Communications Gold Fiber

Fixed Broadband Consumer Disclosure

Monthly Price	\$95.99
This monthly price is an introductory rate	No
Time the introductory rate applies	n/a
Monthly price after the introductory rate	n/a
Length of contract	n/a
Link to Terms of Contract https://www.example.com/terms-of-contract	

Additional Charges & Terms	
Provider Monthly Fees	
Gold Customer BB Only Line	\$ 95.99
Equipment Maint / CommandIQ®	\$ 7.00 \$ \$
One-Time Purchase Fees	
Installation fee	\$35.00
Grant Installation fee waived	\$00.00
Early Termination Fee	\$00.00
Government Taxes Included/Varies by Loca	ation/\$00.00

### **Discounts & Bundles**

Visit the link below for available billing discounts and pricing options for broadband service bundled with other services like video, phone, and wireless service, and use of your own equipment.

http://www.crosstelco.com

### Speeds Provided with Plan

Typical Download Speed	100	Mbps
Typical Upload Speed	20	Mbps
Typical Latency	10	ms

### **Data Included with Monthly Price**

Charges for Additional Data Usage https://www.example.com/data-usage Unlimited GB \$/GB

### **Network Management Policy**

http://www.crosstelco.com/Network Management Policy

### **Privacy Policy**

http://www.crosstelco.com/Privacy Notice

### **Customer Support**

Phone: (618)966-2196

Website: http://www.crosstelco.com

Learn about the terms used on this label. Visit the Federal Communications Commission's Consumer Resource Center.

fcc.gov/consumer

Unique Plan Identifier: F0004319117FIBRGOLD2025001